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海青航道34米趸船

程宏志

李天茂

刘凌青

名称代号 数量 材料
单件 总计

质 kg 量
附注

序

号

1

6

2

3

5

4

8

7

10

9

12

11

13

14

半圆消防桶架

救生圈架

4

8

灭火器架 8

AL

K

M

2

消防砂箱 2

船名牌 2

0.03m³

救生衣箱 1

1消防铁撬架

机舱斜梯

消防斧架

1

2

消防铁钎架 1

A60X700X1600

F

G

Cg

10

桅杆 1

水龙带箱 2

钢质直梯A350×1800-3050CB/T73-1999

15 接岸跳板 1

2
A50 X800X3500钢质斜梯


